2024 CAMP LISTINGS

JUN|OR GOLF WEEK

cotumBIa

LOWER MAINLAND

Golf Facility

Cheam Mountain Golf Course
Chilliwack Golf Club

Chilliwack Golf Club

Chilliwack Golf Club

Chilliwack Golf Club

Eaglequest Golf Centre at Coquitlam
Eaglequest Golf Centre at Coquitlam
Eaglequest Golf Centre at Coquitlam
Lago Golf Academy

Lago Golf Academy

Lago Golf Academy

Langley Golf Academy

Langley Golf Academy

Ledgeview Golf Club

Ledgeview Golf Club

Ledgeview Golf Club

Mayfair Lakes Golf & Country Club
Pitt Meadows Golf Club

Pitt Meadows Golf Club

Savage Creek Golf Course

Savage Creek Golf Course

University Golf Club

University Golf Club

University Golf Club

INTERIOR

Golf Facility

Fairview Mountain Golf Club
Fairview Mountain Golf Club
Fairview Mountain Golf Club
Okanagan Golf Club

Predator Ridge Golf Resort
Summerland Golf & Country Club
Summerland Golf & Country Club
The Harvest Golf Club

City
Chilliwack
Chilliwack
Chilliwack
Chilliwack
Chilliwack
Coquitlam
Coquitlam
Coquitlam
Coquitlam
Coquitlam
Coquitlam
Langley
Langley
Abbotsford
Abbotsford
Abbotsford
Richmond
Pitt Meadows
Pitt Meadows
Richmond
Richmond
Vancouver
Vancouver
Vancouver

City

Oliver

Oliver

Oliver
Kelowna
Vernon
Summerland
Summerland
Kelowna

Date

July 15
July 16
July 16
July 18
July 18
July 20
July 20
July 21
July 15
July 16
July 17
July 19
July 19
July 16
July 16
July 16
July 16
July 18
July 22
July 17
July 20
July 16
July 17
July 19

Date

July 17
July 17
July 17
July 19
July 20
July 20
July 20
July 15

Time
9:00AM
10:00AM
12:00PM
10:00AM
12:00PM
10:00AM
1:.00PM
10:00AM
4:30PM
4:30PM
4:30PM
9:00AM
11:00AM
8:30AM
10:00AM
11:30AM
1:30PM
1:00PM
1:00PM
11:00AM
11:00AM
10:00AM
10:00AM
10:00AM

Time
9:00AM
11:00AM
1:00PM
1:00PM
10:15AM
10:00AM
11:30AM
12:30PM

Capacity
20
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
32
32
32
36
36
12
12
12
40
14
14
15
15
20
20
20

Capacity
12
12
12
20
24
18
18
12




VANCOUVER ISLAND
Golf Facility

Bear Mountain Golf Resort
Bear Mountain Golf Resort
Bear Mountain Golf Resort
Fairwinds Golf Club
Glacier Greens Golf Club
Glacier Greens Golf Club
Highland Pacific Golf
Highland Pacific Golf
Highland Pacific Golf

KOOTENAYS & NORTHERN BC

Golf Facility

Bootleg Gap Golf
Bootleg Gap Golf
Bootleg Gap Golf
Copper Point Golf Club
Copper Point Golf Club
St. Eugene Golf Resort
St. Eugene Golf Resort
St. Eugene Golf Resort
St. Eugene Golf Resort
Wildstone Golf Course
Wildstone Golf Course

City

Victoria
Victoria
Victoria
Nanoose Bay
Lazo

Lazo

Victoria
Victoria
Victoria

City

Kimberley
Kimberley
Kimberley
Invermere
Invermere
Cranbrook
Cranbrook
Cranbrook
Cranbrook
Cranbrook
Cranbrook

Date

July 15
July 16
July 19
July 15
July 15
July 15
July 19
July 20
July 21

Date

July 16
July 17
July 18
July 16
July 22
July 17
July 17
July 19
July 22
July 16
July 17

Time
1:00PM
1:00PM
1:00PM
4:00PM
3:00PM
4:00PM
4:00PM
10:00AM
10:00AM

Time
1:00PM
1:00PM
1:00PM
10:00AM
11:00AM
10:30AM
1:00PM
12:30PM
12:30PM
2:00PM
2:00PM

Capacity
12

12

12

14

8

8

10

10

10

Capacity
14
14
14
6
6
12
12
12
12
12
12



